Part#: STD878T4 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRANS NPN 30V 5A DPAK In Stock: 241188
RFQ
Part#: STD840DN40 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRANS 2NPN 400V 4A 8DIP In Stock: 5231
RFQ
Part#: STD85N3LH5 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 30V 80A DPAK In Stock: 112293
RFQ
Part#: STD80N10F7 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 100V 70A DPAK In Stock: 70672
RFQ
Part#: STD7NM50N-1 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 500V 5A IPAK In Stock: 82592
RFQ
Part#: STD7NM50N Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 500V 5A DPAK In Stock: 82952
RFQ
Part#: STD8N60DM2 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: N-CHANNEL 600 V, 0.26 OHM TYP., In Stock: 91537
RFQ
Part#: STD830CP40 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRANS NPN/PNP 400V 3A 8DIP In Stock: 112225
RFQ
Part#: STD845DN40 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRANS 2NPN 400V 4A 8DIP In Stock: 5881
RFQ
Part#: STD86N3LH5 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 30V 80A DPAK In Stock: 132447
RFQ
Part#: STD7NM60N Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 5A DPAK In Stock: 64627
RFQ
Part#: STD7NM80 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 800V 6.5A DPAK In Stock: 59572
RFQ
Part#: STD7NM64N Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 640V 5A DPAK In Stock: 98476
RFQ
Part#: STD7NM80-1 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 800V 6.5A IPAK In Stock: 71540
RFQ
Part#: STD826T4 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRANS PNP 30V 3A DPAK In Stock: 269129
RFQ
Part#: STD888T4 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRANS PNP 30V 5A DPAK In Stock: 344693
RFQ
Part#: STD80N4F6 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 40V 80A DPAK In Stock: 59257
RFQ
Part#: STD7NS20T4 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 7A DPAK In Stock: 97645
RFQ
Part#: STD85N10F7AG Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 100V 70A DPAK In Stock: 71731
RFQ
Part#: STD80N6F6 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V DPAK In Stock: 82525
RFQ
STMicroelectronics STD815CP40
STD815CP40
Part Number STD815CP40
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description TRANS NPN/PNP 400V 1.5A 8DIP
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 129046 pcs
Product Photo STD815CP40.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 400V
Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 1V @ 50mA, 350mA
Transistor Type NPN, PNP
Supplier Device Package 8-DIP
Series -
Power - Max 2.6W
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Other Names 497-12242
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency - Transition -
Detailed Description Bipolar (BJT) Transistor Array NPN, PNP 400V 1.5A 2.6W Through Hole 8-DIP
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 16 @ 350mA, 5V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 1.5A
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all STMicroelectronics series electronic components. We have 129046 pieces of STMicroelectronics STD815CP40 in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for STD815CP40
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
STD815CP40 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy STD815CP40 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
STD815CP40 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
STMicroelectronics Hong Kong
TRANS NPN/PNP 400V 1.5A 8DIP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
STD815CP40
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS